PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	01/01/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ferro Corporation	01/01/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ferro Pfanstiehl Laboratories, Inc.
Street Address:	1219 Glen Rock Avenue
City:	Waukegan
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60085

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10531008

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)566-9711

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-566-9761

Email: kallay@rankinhill.com
Correspondent Name: Kenneth A.Clark

Address Line 1: 925 Euclid Avenue, Suite 700 Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44115-1405

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FER-14650.001.001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kenneth A. Clark

Total Attachments: 1

source=fer14650assign#page1.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 021626 FRAME: 0631 Pursuant to a transfer effective January 1, 2006 the Patent Appl. No. 10/531008 was assigned from Ferro Corporation to Ferro Pfanstiehl Laboratories, Inc.

Kenneth A. Clark

Patent Counsel – Ferro Corporation

PATENT REEL: 021626 FRAME: 0632

RECORDED: 10/03/2008